°plug
Is a minimalistic tubular light fixture that allows infinite variations. The modular light line
consists of tubes that form a luminous network. The name refers to the ‘jack plug’,
an electrical connector that provides a simple switching principle.
°plug makes all conceivable connections possible in a grid with building blocks of 15 cm.
57
A minimalistic tubular fitting on which you can vary infinitely using a
simple plug. The tubes connect like a luminous network of tunnels

°spot T
360°
Order Code
22001.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD spot T
22002.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD spot T end - male
22005.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD spot T - high output
22006.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD spot T end - male - high output
(high output only in 30°, 40° & 60°)
AA 00 Finish
21 black alu brushed
22 natural alu brushed

360°
119
Order Code
22041.AA.BBBB.CCC.DD drop monopoint
22042.AA.BBBB.CCC.DD drop
AA Finish tube
21 black alu brushed
22 natural alu brushed
23 brass alu brushed
25 bronze alu brushed
26 dark bronze alu brushed
27 gun metal alu brushed
28 nickel alu brushed
32 copper alu brushed
03 painted custom NCS color
BBBB Light
9527 cri >95, 2700K
9530 cri >95, 3000K
CCC Optic Output for 3000K
300 30° 130 lm - 725 cd (HO)
400 40° 257 lm - 470 cd (HO)
600 60° 300 lm - 244 cd (HO)
DD Mounting
00 suspension ring
01 bracket 62 mm
02 bracket 100 mm
22042 drop
22041 drop monopoint
147 - 5.78
147 - 5.78
45 - 1.77
⌀ 40 - 1.75
Accessories
22250 plaster kit 22251 ceiling rose
materials aluminum
weight 120 gr / 0,26lb
voltage 24 Vdc
wattage 2,2 W
dimming push, dali, 0/1-10V, casambi, phase cut
°drop opal 121
Order Code
22043.AA.BBBB.CCC drop monopoint opal
22044.AA.BBBB.CCC.DD drop opal
AA Finish tube
21 black alu brushed
22 natural alu brushed
23 brass alu brushed

be 150-300-450-600-750-900
125
Order Code
22131.AA00.DD inter tube 150
22101.AA00.DD inter tube 300
22102.AA00.DD inter tube 450
22103.AA00.DD inter tube 600
22104.AA00.DD inter tube 750
22105.AA00.DD inter tube 900
22106.AA00.DD inter tube custom length
22132.AA00.DD inter tube 150 feeder with cable 2m
22107.AA00.DD inter tube 300 feeder with cable 2m
22108.AA00.DD inter tube 450 feeder with cable 2m
22109.AA00.DD inter tube 600 feeder with cable 2m
22110.AA00.DD inter tube 750 feeder with cable 2m
22111.AA00.DD inter tube 900 feeder with cable 2m
22112.AA00.DD inter tube custom length feeder with cable 2m
22133.AA00.DD inter tube 150 feeder with cable 6m
22113.AA00.DD inter tube 300 feeder with cable 6m
22114.AA00.DD inter tube 450 feeder with cable 6m
22115.AA00.DD inter tube 600 feeder with cable 6m
22116.AA00.DD inter tube 750 feeder with cable 6m
22117.AA00.DD inter tube 900 feeder with cable 6m
22118.AA00.DD inter tube custom length feeder with cable 6m
AA 00 Finish
21 black alu brushed
22 natural alu brushed
23 brass alu brushed
25 bronze alu brushed
26 dark bronze alu brushed
27 gun metal alu brushed
28 nickel alu brushed
32 copper alu brushed
03 painted custom NCS color
00 no power cord
01 black power cord
04 transparent power cord
DD Mounting
00 suspension ring
01 bracket 62 mm
02 bracket 100 mm
22134.AA00.DD interrupt tube 150
22119.AA00.DD interrupt tube 300
22120.AA00.DD interrupt tube 450
22121.AA00.DD interrupt tube 600
22122.AA00.DD interrupt tube 750
22123.AA00.DD interrupt tube 900

22130.AA00.DD interrupt tube custom length - 2x male
°cross & T
Order Code
22210.AA cross joint
22211.AA00 cross end - female + male
22212.AA00 cross end feeder - 2x female with cable 2m
22213.AA00 cross end feeder - 2x female with cable 6m
22214.AA00 cross end - 2x male
22215.AA00 cross end - 2x female
22221.AA00 T joint - male
22222.AA00 T joint - female
22223.AA00.DD T joint feeder - male + female with cable 2m
22224.AA00.DD T joint feeder - male + female with cable 6m
AA 00 Finish
21 black alu brushed
22 natural alu brushed
23 brass alu brushed
25 bronze alu brushed
26 dark bronze alu brushed
27 gun metal alu brushed
28 nickel alu brushed
32 copper alu brushed
03 painted custom NCS color
00 no power cord
01 black power cord
04 transparent power cord
22210 cross joint
22211 cross end - female + male
22214 cross end - 2x male
22212 / 22213 cross end feeder
22215 cross end - 2x female
22221 T joint - male 22222 T joint - female
°plug end
Order Code
22201.AA00.DD end - male
22219.AA00.DD end - male (100mm)
22202.AA00.DD end - female
22203.AA00.DD end feeder - female with cable 2m
22204.AA00.DD end feeder - female with cable 6m
22205.AA00.DD end - flexible 50cm
22206.AA00.DD end - flexible 100cm
22207.AA00.DD end - flexible custom length
22218.AA00.DD end top feeder 100mm – female with 2m cable (100mm)
22220.AA00.DD end top feeder 100mm – female with 6m cable (100mm)
AA 00 Finish
21 black alu brushed
22 natural alu brushed

22313 curve 225 - 2x female
129°plug
Order Code
22311.AA00.DD curve 225 - male/female
22312.AA00.DD curve 225 - 2x male
22313.AA00.DD curve 225 - 2x female
22314.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - male/female with cable 2m
22315.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - 2x male with cable 2m
22316.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - 2x female with cable 2m
22317.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - male/female with cable 6m
22318.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - 2x male with cable 6m
22319.AA00.DD plug curve 225 - 2x female with cable 6m
22321.AA00.DD curve 825 - male/female
22322.AA00.DD curve 825 - 2x male
22323.AA00.DD curve 825 - 2x female
22324.AA00.DD plug curve 825 - male/female with cable 2m